Home Team

Result Away Team Date Time Status

Stratford D Mon 18 Sep 23 19:30 OV

Y - 2% Kenilworth E Tue 26 Sep 23 19:30 OV

Leamington D Mon 2 Oct 23 19:30 OV
Kenilworth E Thu 9 Nov 23  19:30 OV

Shirley & Wythall E % - 2% Kenilworth E Mon 11 Dec 23 19:30 OV

Kenilworth E Tue 19 Dec 23 19:30 OV
Daventry A Mon 15 Jan 24 19:30 OV

2V - % Kenilworth E Wed 6 Mar 24 19:30 OV
Y - 2% Kenilworth E Wed 13 Mar 24 19:30 OV

Kenilworth E 3-0
Leamington C
Kenilworth E 3-0
Banbury D 0-3
Stratford C 1-2
Kenilworth E 1-2
Solihull E

Solihull D

Kenilworth E 2-1
Stratford D 0-3
Kenilworth E 1-2
Kenilworth E 3-0

Banbury D  Mon 18 Mar 24 19:30 OU
Kenilworth E Tue 26 Mar 24 19:30 OV
Leamington C Mon 15 Apr 24 19:30 OU
Solihull D Mon 22 Apr 24 19:30 OV



